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Maine SNAP-Ed Nutrition Educator Contact List 
 

Organizations Nutrition Educator County Email Phone 

Aroostook County Action Program Alison Gooding Southern Aroostook agooding@acap-me.org 768-1869 *new* 

City of Bangor: Bangor Region Public 
Health & Community Services Gail Lane Penobscot (Bangor area) gail.lane@bangormaine.gov 992-4468 

City of Bangor: Bangor Region Public 
Health & Community Services Brooke Fogg-Wolfe Penobscot (Bangor area) brooke.fogg-wolfe@bangormaine.gov  992-4463 

City of Bangor: Bangor Region Public 
Health & Community Services Amanda Junkins Piscataquis amanda.junkins@bangormaine.gov 992-4544 

City of Bangor: Bangor Region Public 
Health & Community Services TBD Northern Penobscot   

City of Portland Brenna Albert Cumberland (Portland) bbradley@portlandmaine.gov 541-6953 

City of Portland TBD Cumberland (Portland)   

Coastal Healthcare Alliance/Waldo Beth Chamberlain Waldo  bchamberlain@rsu3.org 620-4578 

Coastal Healthcare Alliance/Waldo Kaitlyn Johnson Waldo krjohnson@pbmc.org 505-4917 

Coastal Healthy Communities Coalition Emily A. Estell  York  ehinkle@une.edu 490-7849 

Coastal Healthy Communities Coalition Megan Letendre  York mletendre@une.edu 602 3521 

Healthy Acadia – Hancock County Jada Wensman Hancock jada@healthyacadia.org 667-7171 

Healthy Acadia – Hancock County Nicole Gurreri Hancock nicole.gurreri@healthyacadia.org 667-7171 

Healthy Acadia – Washington County Allie Cook Washington allie@healthyacadia.org 255-3741 

Healthy Acadia – Washington County Marie Spencer Washington marie.spencer@healthyacadia.org 255-3741 

Healthy Androscoggin Rebecca Schoen Androscoggin schoenre@cmhc.org 330-7881 

Healthy Androscoggin Missy North-Drain Androscoggin northme@cmhc.org 330-7897 

Healthy Androscoggin Emily Smith  Androscoggin smithem@cmhc.org 786-1669 

Healthy Communities  
of the Capital Area Rachael Reynolds Kennebec (Augusta area) r.reynolds@hccame.org 588-5349 

Healthy Communities  
of the Capital Area 

 
Alexis Guy Kennebec (Augusta area) a.guy@hccame.org 588-5348 
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Healthy Community Coalition  

of Greater Franklin County Laura Quynn Franklin lquynn@fchn.org 779-2928 

Healthy Community Coalition  
of Greater Franklin County Teegan Romano Franklin tromano@fchn.org 779-2467 

Healthy Lincoln County Lindsey Williams Lincoln nutrition@mcd.org 563-1330 x206 

Knox County Community Health 
Coalition Nancy Wood Knox nancywoodkcchc@gmail.com 236-6313 x4 

Maine General Sam McClean Kennebec (Waterville area) samuel.mcclean@mainegeneral.org 861-5204 

Maine General Samantha Cottone  Kennebec (Waterville area) samantha.cottone@mainegeneral.org 861-5276 

Midcoast Hospital - Access Health Ally Messier Sagadahoc amessier1@midcoasthealth.com  373-6958 

Pines Health Services TBD Aroostook (Presque Isle area)   

Pines Health Services Ben Mayhew Northern Aroostook bmayhew@pineshealth.org 415-2949 

Redington-Fairview Hospital - Somerset 
Public Health Stephany Perkins Somerset sperkins@rfgh.net 858-8461 

Redington-Fairview Hospital -  Somerset 
Public Health Cheryl Curtis Somerset ccurtis@rfgh.net 858-8462 

Redington-Fairview Hospital - Somerset 
Public Health Brady Croteau Somerset bcroteau@rfgh.net 858-8455 

The Opportunity Alliance Sarah Murphy Cumberland (Bridgton area) sarah.murphy@opportunityalliance.org 553-5873 

The Opportunity Alliance Susan Newkirk Cumberland (Westbrook) susan.newkirk@opportunityalliance.org 553-5809 

Wabanaki Public Health Sanora Isaac *new* Tribal Communities sisaac@wabanakipublichealth.org (928) 614-0584 

Wabanaki Public Health Christina Fitzpatrick Tribal Communities cfitzpatrick@wabanakipublichealth.org 532-8595 

Western Maine Health Kate Goldberg Oxford (Norway area) kate@healthyoxfordhills.org 364-7408 

Western Maine Health Holly Stuhr Oxford (Norway area) holly@healthyoxfordhills.org 744-6197 

Western Maine Health Hollie Legee-Cressman Oxford (Norway area) hollie@healthyoxfordhills.org 744-6196 
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